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CHESHIRE COUNTY OFFICES
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Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzwilliam

Gilsum

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene Ward 1

Keene Ward 2

Keene Ward 3

Keene Ward 4

Keene Ward 5

Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey
Troy

Walpole
Westmoreland

Winchester

CHESHIRE COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2

Zerba, d&r

Z
o—
H
U
H
-
w
o

1,820

2,080

2,031

2,195

2,296

1.022

District 3

Sistare, r

687

679

888

287

411

2.021

303

246

404

2,188

83

435

265

739

Totals 11,444 9,636
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COOS COUNTY OFFICES
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COOS COUNTY OFFICES

Berlin Ward 1

Berlin Ward 2

Berlin Ward 3

Berlin Ward 4

Cambridge
Carroll

Clarksville

Colebrook

Columbia

Dalton

Dixville

Dummer
Errol

Gorham
Green's Grant

Jefferson

Lancaster

Milan

Millsfield

Northumberland

Pinkham's Grant

Pittsburg

Randolph
Shelburne

Stark

Stewartstown

Stratford

Wentworth's Location

Whiteheld

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2

Grenier, d&r Brady, r Woodburn, d

1.020

1 .083 —
1,234

986

District 3

206

268

1

107

249

216

216

784
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2

Cervantes, r Cryans, d Burton, r&d

433

151

1,159

Alexandria
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester Ward 1

Manchester Ward 2

Manchester Ward 3

Manchester Ward 4

Manchester Ward 5

Manchester Ward 6

Manchester Ward 7

Manchester Ward 8

Manchester Ward 9

Manchester Ward 10

Manchester Ward 1 1

Manchester Ward 1 2

Mason
Merrimack

Milford

Mont Vernon

Nashua Ward 1

Nashua Ward 2

Nashua Ward 3

Nashua Ward 4

Nashua Ward 5

Nashua Ward 6

Nashua Ward 7

Nashua Ward 8

Nashua Ward 9

New Boston

New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare

Wilton

Windsor

ieg. of Deeds
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2 District 3

Pappas, r&d Charbonneau, r Clemons, d Holden, r Hickey. Sr., d

Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester Ward 1

Manchester Ward 2

Manchester Ward 3

Manchester Ward 4

Manchester Ward 5

Manchester Ward 6

Manchester Ward 7

Manchester Ward 8

Manchester Ward 9

Manchester Ward 10

Manchester Ward 1 1

Manchester Ward 12

Mason
Merrimack

Milford

Mont Vemon
Nashua Ward 1

Nashua Ward 2

Nashua Ward 3

Nashua Ward 4

Nashua Ward 5

Nashua Ward 6

Nashua Ward 7

Nashua Ward 8

Nashua Ward 9

New Boston

New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare

Wilton

Windsor

9,229

4,666

3,911

2,367

2,892

2,419

3,603

3,127

3,953

3,388

3,405

2,497

3,410

—
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Allenstown

Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord Ward 1

Concord Ward 2

Concord Ward 3

Concord Ward 4

Concord Ward 5

Concord Ward 6

Concord Ward 7

Concord Ward 8

Concord Ward 9

Concord Ward 10

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin Ward 1

Franklin Ward 2

Franklin Ward 3

Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London
Northrield

Pembroke

Pittsfield

Salisbury
Sutton

Warner

Webster

Wilmot

Totals

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2

Asplund-YValsh, r

1,552

648

955

1.045

o
I—«

H
U
-
-
_
o
z

1,699

965

766

967

387

1,928

1,621

2.579

1 .337

526

District 3

Colcord, r&d

3.770

830

16,975

495

1 .253

2,019

5,343

3,049

1.070

2.418

954

1,402

668

23,271
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerrield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth Ward 1

Portsmouth Ward 2

Portsmouth Ward 3

Portsmouth Ward 4

Portsmouth Ward 5

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

inehan, r Antul-Cabral, d
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth Ward 1

Portsmouth Ward 2

Portsmouth Ward 3

Portsmouth Ward 4

Portsmouth Ward 5

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Reg.
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2 District 3

Pratt, r DiPentima, d Barrows, r DeChane, d Stritch, r Post, d

Atkinson
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners


